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Neugent-George <Neugent-George@monroecounty-fl.gov> Mon, Feb 15, 2016 at 11:36 AM
To: Margaret Blank <margaret.h.blank@gmail.com>

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:
From: "Boswell-Gary" <Boswell-Gary@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov>
To: "Carruthers-Heather" <Carruthers-Heather@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov>, "Neugent-George"
<Neugent-George@monroecounty-fl.gov>, "Kolhage-Danny" <Kolhage-Danny@MonroeCounty-
FL.Gov>, "Rice-David" <Rice-David@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov>, "Murphy-Sylvia" <Murphy-
Sylvia@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov>

Cc: "Gastesi-Roman" <Gastesi-Roman@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov>
Subject: Update - Monroe County Fire Rescue's EMS Billing Program

Commissioners,

On behalf of Chief Callahan, please find attached a recap and update of Monroe County Fire
Rescue’s EMS Billing Program.

Thank you,

Gary E. Boswell

Deputy Chief of Administration
Monroe County Fire Rescue
office: (305) 289-6011

cell: (305) 393-0074

email: Boswell-Gary@monroecounty-fl.gov
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Margaret Blank <margaret.h.blank@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 15, 2016 at 11:43 AM
To: Neugent-George <Neugent-George@monroecounty-fl.gov>

Thank you.
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